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CONFERENCE 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE. N.W .• WASHINCTON,D.C.20005 

202/659-6625 Telex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were 
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that 
eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program 
can be established. 

Applicant in Vietnam HUYNH VAN DIIe 
Last Middle First 

Current Address 11/12 NGUYEN TRI PHUONG-TO 8-AP 2-THI TRAN THU DUC-HO CHI MINH-Vbl 

I);lte of Birth MARCH 06-1932 Place of Birth VIETNAM -GOCONG 
HUYNH CHAU THUY VI grand chila 

Names of Accanpanying Relatives/Dependents HUYNH DUC DUNG son 

NGUYEN.THI TUYET wife HUYNH THt TUYET NGA dalJgtllil1F 

HUYNH THI THIl THUY dallgtber HUYNH THT TUYET VAN " " 

HIIYl:::H DIle HIING HUYNH THI TUYET HANG " " SOD 

II tI 
C~AU THI ~OAN daugther in-law' HUYNH THI TUYET LAN 
Tune Spent 1n a Re-education camp: 03tes: Fran 1975 'Ib ....:J::..:A~N"'--_..;1-"9-"8'""5'--

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the u.S. 

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIOOSHIP 

HUYNE VAl::: HEN father HUYNH THT DUNG lIIONG sjster 

HUYNH PlUM THI Hum sister HUYNH THI NGON " 

HUYNH IIi: THI PHUOC . " HUYNH THI HOA " 
Form Canpleted By: HUYNH VAN THUAN 

HUYNH PHAM THI HANH 
Name 

Address 
VIENNA,VA 22180 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do 
so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam 
on INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

USCC Form D 
(12/84) 
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SEPT,30.,.1987 

TO: EMBASSY OF UNITED ~TATES OF A~EKICAN 
~DERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM 

t 

DEAR MR, THOMAS DOUHLEDAY 

REF: I vtl5288ll 
HUYNH VAN DUC 

My name is ~uvNH VAN H~N .horn 3/z2/L90~ in vIETNAM 
and I am currently residing at ,BURKE 
VA 22015. I am a VIETNAlIE::; retugee and fatherot HUYNH VAN uUC.born 
(i/3. 3~ in VILTN..;}t former Llr,l'TLNANJ' COLONEL of the Rt,PUl:ILIC of VN. 
an ODu IVi 528ull as stated aDove, 

HuvNu VAL'; DllC has been 1mprisioned in the reeducation 
camn [rom 19/5 to lQt55.,·After ten years of nrision in ctifferent 
reeducation camps in VN. ne has been released to go bacK to his 
family in HO CHI ~INH CITY. 

After being released, he was extremely sick,lost all nis 
hair and teeth.Fe has several times vomit w1th olood due to his 

torn up stomach.He was depressed.ooor and did not have enough 
food to eat and did not have money to buy medecine for he sickness 

Therefore I as his father and HUYNH PRAM THI HANH as his 
sister, we have aoplied at the ODP asking for HUYNH VAN uUC to rejoi~ 

in the USA. 
After receiving the aoplicatior.. the ODP has approved 

for HUYNH VAN DUe and his family to come to the USA. But unfortunate1 
the vN GOVERNMENT has closed the uDP off:i.ce 1n THUDuC VN. 

The appl1cation for HUYNH vAN Due also been sent to 
"'PuLI'iICAL P1{ISONEK; S A:.;SOLIFTE" .1~e have aJ.so asked tnei r help to 
register HUYNH VAN DUC as politLcaL or1sonner. 

I am an ola man, will be RU years old in six momnths 
and 1n the 12 years, have llvea in anguiSh. sadpess for my children. 

I don't have much longer to live. 1 count every day 
hODir.~ to see tnis unfortunate son one more time befor I'll close 
my eves. 

1 am pleading for your nelp to ask the VN GOVEKNMtNT to 
grant him the priority to leave, so 
eacn otner agaln.~efore i will CLose 
this unhaopy life. 

tnat we can have a chance to set 
my eyes and getting away from 

This is a desperate pleading from a very sad father livin 
sorrowly in a free and . humanitary country. the USA. 

BelieVing 1n your help. olease accent the tremendous 
gratefulness tnat my wnole family has to~ara your organization 

SlNCt:RELY YOURS 

HUYNH YAN HFN 
Tel. (: 
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~STATES~ 
.-~ ... ~ 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

~~~~ 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W •• WASHINGTON, D.C.2odCiDHA'~.~~ __ _ 
~tr&~GeeOS'ERVICE CONFERENCE ORDERLY DEPAR'IURE PRCX;AA"1 (Vlf.'TtW1) DIOCESE OF ARLINGTON 

AFFlna.VlT OF RELATIONSHIP 200 N. GLEBE RD. REAR LOBBV 
DIOCESWNGTON, VA. 22203 

SECT100 I 

Your Name: _Mr~/M~S~ __ ~H~I~IY~N~.F~-~P~H~~~M~*~Ul~----~H~A~~~~H~------
Famlly Middle Glven 

Phone: ( Hone ) 
(W:>rk) . __ _ .:;...;;.--------

Your Address: VIENNA VA 2218Q 
--~Numbe~--r----S=t~r-e-e~t--------------~------~Oo~u~nt~y~/'-C~i~ty--~~s~t-a~te~~Z~ip~Cod~~e 

Date of Birth: NOV, 23-1933 Place of Birth: CHOLON-VIETNAM Nationality: U • S CI TIZENE 

Date of Entry to U.S.: MAY 1975 
~------~~~------

Fran: (country/camp) EGHJ,TN 

My Alien Registration NUllber: (if applicable) -A:-------.... 2~1 ...... '*l_\:10'El~ .... -... P'_.o!2r.ES~----
Legal Status: Parolee Permanent Resident ---- u.s. Citizen __ .... X __ 
My Naturalization Certificate NtAber: (if applicable ) __ --I".1 .. J .l,l.O.J.l~S.Q6"",4"",4 _____ _ 

SECTICN II 

1 am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to cane the United 
States under the Orderly ~parture Program (OOP). 

A copy of my 1-94 (both sides) 1-151 or 1-551 (Permanent 
Resident Care]) is attached. ---- ----

I have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to 
sutrnittirg-the Affidavit yes X no. If yes, date sutrnitted: and 
date approved : ___ _ 

n~TE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 10 YOO ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 

II 

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former 
u.s. employees: persons closely associated with u.S. efforts prior to 1975: political 
prisoner: or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section III and IV. 

SECTION III 

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S. 
as a former U.S. government employee or close associate to the U.S.: political prisoner; 
Asian-A"'l"erican: 

r .. ame of Principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Relation (if any) Address in vietna~ 

HUYNH, DUC PHUONG 01-25-1954 VIETNAM MY BROTHER SON 

339/8B AP DONG TAN- XA TAN DONG HIEP-HUYEN THUAN AN-T1N~ snN~ ~V_UTVTWAM 
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:"-;:.55Y jF T,: 'J~!T.:J ST.H:S 0= ~M=~!C·\ 
-: .1. ,J G '( C < , T :';A ! L ~ ~j 'J 

NuY:lH ~UC P-W';N:; 
TRA~ Tn! ::U'J:; 
rl~YNH TH! VAN A~H 

35120 

30';:N 
'?,OQN 
30 'IN 

?-'-, ... 
(. 

~~ 
~.; 

TA~ 339/3a AP ;)CING 
Xl TAN DONG HI:? 
THUAN A~ 

SONG aE 

J;~ N 54 (IV 
N')V 5·:; 
A;> R 84 

ZiJ1 o U.) . . 
.. 

SU ~UA~ HJA KY CHO PH~P NHUNG NSUOI CO TEN TREN DAY 01 
3A~GKOK, THAI-LAN, O! NO? DON TAl SU QUAN MY D~ SANG HOA lY, 
VOl DIEU KIEN HO cuec KH4M sue KHOE TAl VI~T NIM, VA Duoe 
PHON~ VA~ QU~ DAI OISN CAO UY LI=~ HIEP Quae OAe T~ACH TY N4~ 

(UNh:R). CHU~G TOI YEU CAU GIeI THAM QUY~N eAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CAN~ CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET 0= ROI VIET NAM.! 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIveS PERM!SSIO~ FOR THE Asove PERSONS 
TO CJME TO BANGKOK, THA!LAND TO MAl: APPLICATION AT THIS 
EM5ASSY TO GO TO THe UNITED ST~TES, P~OVIDED TH~T TH€Y H~V= 
A ~E~ICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM A~C AN :NT:~VI=W SY A ~=P,E­
SE~TATIV~ OF T~E UNtT2D ~ATIONS HI;H eOM~ISStONE~ FOR REFUGE~S 

(UNH:P). ~E R~QU~ST THE AUTrlC~ITI~S T) rS3ue EXIT PER~ITS ~~G 

1h: ~=C~SS~~Y JO:U~G~TS TO l:AVE V:~TN~M. 

NHJN~ ~GUCI KE T~EN JA Duoe UN~CR 1E NG~I TOI TH~M QUY~N 
VI~T NAM Trl2) JA~H s~c~ CHI2U ~HlN NHA~ C~~H H)A KY.I 
Tri~ ~A~E~ ~3JV~ iAV~ 5~~~ SU3MITT~J Te TrlE V:ET~~MES~ ~UT~~~­
r T : E S .:, Y T-t2. U >'m>; c: I T M:: :. M :: ~ : C .:. N V:: S 4 :: N T '{ Y ~ C ~ !( I~::; l!. ST. 

OSP-I 
1 JI ~ 1 
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Cl STATES n 

~~~~ 
~~p~ 
CONFERENCE 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
1312 MASSACHUSETIS AVENUE, N.W .• WASHINGTON,D.C.2000S 

202/659·6625 Telex; 710 8221164 ATTN: MRS 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were 
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that 
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program 
can be established. 

)plicant in Vietnam HUYNH DTIC 
Last Middle First 

.. . 

Jrrent Address 3 3 9/8 B -AP DONG TAN -XA TAN DONG H IEP -HUYEN THIIAN AN- IINH SONG BE. VN' 

ste of Birth 01- 2 5 -19 5 4 Place of Birth SAIGON -VIETNAM 

ames of Accanpanying Relati ves/Dapendents 

TRAN, THI DUNG WIFE 

HUYNH, THI YAN ANH DAUGHTER 

':i.me Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fran __ 1 ... 9~1 ~5 __ _ 

ames of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S. 

RELATIONSHIP RELATIONSHIP 

HUYNH, VAN HEN GRANDFATHER HUYNH,THT DUNG LIIONG AUNT 

AImT HUYNH, TEl NGON II 

EIIYiE LE,TEI PEIIOe " EIIYME, TET EOA II 

HUYNH, VAN THUAN UNCLE 
orm Canpleted By: 

HUYNH PHAM. THI HANH 
Name 

VIENNA VA 22018 
Address 

f you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
lna have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do 
~. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam 
>n INS Form 1-130 must do so. 

USCC Form D 
(12/84) 



• 
• . . 

1 
-I 

QUESTIONNAIRE Fo'a ODP 'APPLICANTS 
CAU H6t CHO MGWr Nap -BdN 

f 

Date: '. Ngay: c-:L Or--Tc'L ifhS () !ODP 
I 

IV If 

~ 

out this questionnaire in English Mail or send the completed 
':ompletely as possible. If you cannot 
1 or write in English, fill it out in 
:name$e. 

questionnaire to: / 
Gc:h so' cau hoi nay toi: 

~ien vao so/ cgu h6i sau day bing tieng 
cang,nh~eu cang tgt: _Ne~ b?n ~~6ng.~9c 

: viet: ranh Anh-ngu thi bang tieng V1~t. 

127 Panjabhum Building 
Sathorn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120 

. Thailand 
, 
i~B-a-s~i-c~l~d-e-n~t~i~f~ic-a-t~17·0-n~D~a~t-a~7r.L~Y~L~t-c7h--c'A~n--7b7j~11------~~-----------------------------­
i 
1 

iName 
~Ho, ten 
; - / 

Sex: 

----!.H-..!..:lJ!:::.~-=\-V\~n--p-u-d-t:n..;....;...;;;.tJo-=---nc=-A---- Ph~ i M 0.,Le< 
I , 
:Other Names 
. H?, ten kha'c /' 

'Date/Place of Birth 
:Ngay/Ndi Sinh 

Residence Address 
~ - / 

~~a-chi thdong-tru 

Mailing Address 
:Dia::-c.hL-trut::t J 

-=----~-

Current Occupation 
Ngh~~nghiep hien tai . , . 

I' 

Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con c~ng di voi tOi 

~E: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to 
,mpany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Married (M), Divorced (D), 
,wed (W), or Single (5).) I' 

\-Y: Vd/ch~~g va con cai c~ the' cung 4i vdi. ban rna thOi. Ke khai 
·ciinh nhu sau: -Da lap gia elinh (M), eta ly di (0), goa phu/ goa the 

(S) )' " 

ti"ilh trang 
(W), hokc etoc - . 

..... 
\ 

Date of Birth 
Ngay/Thfng/Nam sinh 

Place of Birth Sex 
. Ndi sinh Ph~i 

MS Relationship 
Tinh tr?ng gia di~h Lien-he gia-dinh 

... 

~: For the persons listed above. we will need legible copies of birth 
lficate's, ,marriage certificates (if married), divorce decrees (if divorced) 
sets death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and 

"" os. If any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please note 
r addresses in Section I below.) -

/' #ttJ - / i'\" / A I ,.... A - 1\ ') 
.-Y: Cho mol ngudi co ten tren danh sach tren, chung toi can mot ban khai-sinh, 
th6 (ne~ l~P gia-Jinh ro'i) , g'iciy ly hon (ne~ da ly dt), giay khai-td c~a v~/ chong 
g~a ph~/goa t~e), th~ can c~dc (ne~ cb), va hinh. Ne~ ba con s; cung eli vd! ban 

_1 .z..... ,- + " ,,'" • 
~ chung-ngu vui ban hien tal, xin viet aia-chi cua ho trong phan I.) 

• • • f • f 



I 
I 

- " ', .. .' C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/H9 Hang d Ngo~i Quoc . . 
Of Myse1f/c~a toi 

, 
Of My Spouse/ cua V6, 

1. Closest Relative In tpe p.S. 
... " 1\". ... Ba con than thuqc nnat d Hoa-Ky 

a. Name 
1\ 

HpJ Ten 

b. Relationship 
1',.,. .J. ..... 

Lien-h: gia-ainh 

c. Addres~ 
f}~a-chi 

D. Date of Relatives Arrival 
in the U.S. I 

Ngay ba con d"en My 

:t\U'IN t\ \\\1 \-\-~ ~\-t '?l-\fct-{ 

~-A~-d:.. 
: C""f!.!i i4N.x Ij \I. G. ,,) 

I / 

~. ..:: .I.... 
: ~\ A. !i:r£ 

\ 

No 

/{o 

lip 

No 
2. Closest Relative in Other Foreign Countries 

" ,. ,..1' 1 !1- ,; 
Ba con Than-thuoc nhat d cac nudc khac . 
a. Name 

A, 

H9J ten N IA No , 
b. Relationship 

"1\ l..-
Lien-h~ gia-ainh Iv J Ii __ .:....:...N..;..:.O ___ _ 

, 
c. Address , 

f}~a-chi tv / It 1'"1 0 
1 

D. Complete Family Listing I " .. /"..1 (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-The Gla-Dinh (Song/Chet 

6. 

1. Father 
Cha 

2. Mother 
Me , 

3. Spouse ,,' V~/Chong: 

4. Former Spouse (if any) 
A' " ,.1 1 V I I'Y V9/ Chong trildc(neu co) : _____ ---.:,...7..---/L....!....rtL--__________ _ 

I 
5. Children 

Con c~i: (1) \-hl'XN ~ :ntJ y tsN A1'-l\-\ (\.... ) ::r;y ctr;l. ~ 1L b -

Siblings 
Anh chi em: 

( 2) 

(3) 

(4) 

( 5) 

( 6) 

( 7) 

( 8) 

( 9) 

(1) 

( 2) 

(3) 

(4) 

(5) 

( 6) 

(7) 

( 8) 

( 9) 

t+uYbH1 T+ti T.-t'1,l TH-\.J y ( l-') :r V, ? ~ B \ S·Ll 
HUYNH Du.c f.dv\NG CbJ.+ v' 5U. 81:L 
tntYHH 7;-1'1 TUye-r HGt\ (b) TY. q.v;. g 1 ~ 
rryYblH :rtri TUye-;- VI'f'N 0 ... ) xy! ~~, &j t 
+:!u YN H nri TV y&1 H=8N G <J-):t Y . 5« R 1.1-

tiVYH H Ttti TUy'ET lAN 0-) J:'V. '$,u I ,'j 1 t 



". ~' 
Organization of you or your 

S. Employment by U.S. _ oJ' 

.. \, Spouse Bifn hOqc v9 a co lam vi~c chinh phu My ho~c hang My 

-",,' 

1. Employee Name 
" "", Ten h? nhan-vien 

Position title 
/ 

Ch1.1c-v,;! 

Ag~nsY!Co~pany!Office 
So!Hang!Van-Phong : 

Le~th of Employment 
Thoi-gian lam-vi%c 

From: 
Td 

Name of American Sup ervisor 
" I "" Ten h9 giam-th; My: 

Reason for Separation 
/ 7 .. 

Ly do nghi vi;c 

2. Employee Name 
I' A.'" 

Ten ho nhan-vien . 
Position title , 
Chuc-vu . 
AgrncJ/Co~panYLOffice 
So/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Length of Employment 
_h.:ir-o....L.- l;;om ui.~c , 
~~ .. :)., '.' .. '. --

From: 
Td 

trIA: 

~ 

/ 
I 

To: 
Tal 

• , 

. 

. , 
I , To: - " -- Tdi 

, " , I 

- . ....~.!-
.", .. - , erv1sor >-1 r 'c. i 

"'1" .. -Name of American Sup 
I' I ~ 

Ten ho giam-Thl My: . . 
Reason for Separation 
L id h!'~ y- 0 ng l.-n?c 

3. Employee Name 
Ten Ho nhan-vi~n 

Posj.tion title 
Chuc-v\l 

Ag~nsr/ComyanYLOffice 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Len$th of Employment 
~t~~~oi gian lam Vi~c_ 

Name of American Sup 
" I "" Ten ho giam-thi My: . . 

Reason for Separation 
, '" Ly do nghi viec . 

Fr0Il!.: 
Til 

ervisor 

, . I ,; " , , . It ' ..... 

" 

- . . 

To: 
/ 

Tdi 

.. 
\ 

\ 
7 . Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hoac Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu voi 

Chinh-phu Viet-Nam 

1. Name of Petson Serving 
H? ten ngudi tham-gia: 

2. Dates: From: To: 
..... I '"' 

Ngay, thang, na~ TJ Qdili-., i~r<r{; 
, 

T6i 20 A?~\l. 7S' 
3, Last Rank , 

"J A A. ...... 

4. 

5. 

Cap-b~c cuoi-cung 

Ministry/Office/Military Unit 
B?/ s6/f)on-V t Binh-Ch~ng 

Name of Su~ervisor/C.O. 

Serial Number: 
~ ~ ~., ~ ... L :e.tc:"W~ :atcL.::r So the nhan-vien: 3'41 ~ t '.J!t 

H? ten ngdoi gi;m-th~/si-quan 
chi-huy :C\,lt\\4\ 

-" 



(1.' Reason for Separation 
• I '. A. 

Ly do nghi Vlec 

\ 

7. Names of American Advisor(s): 
,... ,...1,....1 W 

H? ten CO-van My 

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam: 
Chudng-Trlnh hua~-luyen Hoa-Ky 
tai Viet-Nam • "', , I ' • '1 "T-ll ., , '.\ ;\ 

9. U,S. Awards or Certificates 
Name of award: Date received: 

~' , v ~/ 

Phan-thU'ong ho~c giay khen: ___ --Jf{L!-:lQ"--______ Ngay nh¥n: NO 

-. Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards 
l~ble? Yes ____ No~.) I I ~ 

or certificates, if available. 

-Y: Xin b~n kern theo bat cd van-bang, 
g s~ ~O khong? Co ~ Kh~ng 

,..~ "',.../ 
giay ban-khen. ho~c chung-thu neu 

---_.) 

I 
co. 

}' 

Trai~i ng 3utside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse/B~n ho~c VQ/ Cho~g eta'" hua~-luy$n J 
ngO'll quoc 

1. Name of Student/Trainee: 
H? t~n Sinh-vien/ngudi ffu9c hua~-lUy~n: _________________ ~/VL-~/LLftL-_________ _ 

7 

2. SchQol and School Address_ 
Trudng va Jia-chi nha trJong 

3. Dates: 
- ( V' 

From To 
Ngay. thang, nam Ttl: N / It TOl: N / fl-

--------~~I~~---- --------~,i~~--------

4. Description of Courses " , .... Mo-ta nganh h9c N/lt: 
5. Who paid for training? 

Ai dai-th? chJdng-trinh hu;~-luy~n? N 
I 
lit 

E: Please attach copies of diplomas or orders, if available. Available? Yes No ~.) 
.... >0.,1'....... V 7 A.' I / A? / K'--Y: Xin b~n kern theo van-bang, ho~c chi-thineu co. B~n co hay khong Co ____ hong 

e-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao 

1. Name of Person in Reeducation: 
Ho ten ngJdi di hoc-t~p c;i-tao • ,1.. 

2. Time in Reeducation: From: 
Thdi gian h?c-t~p TJ:~~~~ HJ'A5 

3, Still in Reeducation?* Yes No 
/4."" - ", * Van con hoc-tap cai-tao? .. . 

*(If released, we must have a 
,...1 + , I ,f'\ "'-

*(Neu aU9c tha, chung toi can 

C~ .. . Khong 
-----~~.~------~---\ " 

copy of your release certificate.) 
m?t b;n sao giay ~ tr~i.) 

I I ' 

Any Additional Remarks?/Cudc chu phy-thuQc 

t-.~ '1\1 J 
-----~--~.~--~------~---------------------------------------------------------

Signature 
Ky t~n : ----;;~~).\I-/.~ 

Date 
Ng';y: _-lo.....::..-I~at....LltodT::::....!..-_:1...J....1..;?"-'glU(i;:;;:lC~ ___ _ 

-==-------Please List Here All Documents Attached to This QuestLonnaice 
X.in n~u ra tat-c5 giay-td ke-m theo v6i so' cau hoi na-y 

B 

, . 

. 
r 



, )-\ 
nistry of t~terior 
ministration Office of 
e Re~EduC3tion Camp 

SOCIALIST riEPlffiLIC OF VIl!.'1'-NAE 

Indepencience - Liberty - HaDpine~s 
= uri ty Office T. IV 

CErlTIFICAl'E OF hELi.ASE 

Wi th reference to Directive No. 316/TTg dated 22 August 1977 
by the PriMe JI.inister of the Socialist Rep1.b 11 c of Viet-Nam 
rerardinf policy towards military men, employees of ag-encies 
of the former fovernrnent and the !>arties of rea.ction who are 
being- re-educated. 

~th reference to Notice by the Interdepartmental National 
Defense - Interior No. 220/TTg, dated 14 April 1978 regarding 
the accomplishment of Directive No. 116/'ITg dated 22 August 1977 
by the Prime tinister. 

Effectuating the decision no. 82/~A dated 1 July 1980 of the 
Y.inister of the ~~nistry of Interior. 

Issuin& this Certificate of rtelease 
Full naJ'lle: HUYNH DUC PiIUONG 
Birth date: 1954 
Domicile: 11/12 To 8 Ap 2 LiOO Dong, Thu Duc, 7PHCH 
Military serial number, rank, position in the former Eovernment, 
army, and political party, party of reaction: Second lieutenant 
Office 3. 

After being released, the narty concerned must present this 
certificate to the People's Co~:uttee and village ~ecurity, 
11/12 To 8 Ap 2 Linh Done.-, 'fuu Duc district, Ho Chi l~inh city, 
and ~ust follow the regUlations of the People's Corr~ittee of 
the nrovince, city re[:a.rding residence, surveillance. 

Surveillance tL~e: six months re~iding outside the city 
Travel time: one day ( from date released from camp) 
.Eoney and food sU?':lly provided: 

9 July, lQ80 

I hereby certify that this 
is a true translation of the 
original 

Camp Superintendent 
Pharn Van Nharn 
(si£ned & sealed) 

~~~y-

Hoa 'lh.i. Huynh 
Contract translator & interpreter 
U.S. Department of State c:;lS:_' 
Wasungton, D.C. ~. ;"tn tc and sub!;:rlbed bdOfe m" ll,:11 ............. _ 

_ _ ..... "'" 

, -

.. 
'-
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/" Cl}G QUAN LY ~ GIAM 

C¢NG HOA XA H¢I CHU NGHIA VI~T NAM 
Dpe lip - TV' clo - H~nh phUe 

_ • 1!!1 , 

, IR,?I cal? 'Jf7~ .QH!I:I 
.- s5: leI 

GIAY RA· TR~I 

\ 

! 

'. 

can cit eM tht s5 316/rrg ngjJ.y 22-08-1977 da 'Ihu tlidng chi.nh ph6 nUdc G~ng hOa 

xa h¢1 chu ngl1.1a V1~t Nam ve ch1nh sach. c.t51 va1 binh 51/ nhBn vien cac cd quan chinh quyen 
I I 

Clla che dp cu va ~ pW pMn ~ng h1~. dang b~ t~ trung cat tiiO. . 

can c>i thOng til Lien E(I QJ& ph.;"g - N91 VII s5U rf!P'~ '7" i'r 
v~ vi~c. tht:tc h1~n chi t~ sC5 316/lTg .~ 22-08-1977 Clla 'Ihu tudng phtl. . 

'Ih1 h8.nh quy~t i:t+nh 85 - - -liiT-tR/t= . 
cUa B$ trlidng E9 NQ1 Vl,l. 7 

~ 01 I "1' I Yo T I 

CAP GIAV RA TR~I 

~ I 
... .. -LI A' L / ,.. 

- HQ va ten~~",.ttl{C: rallC'Y 
Ngay, thB.ng, nBm sinh: __ -I.1 .... 9'-"L-'y<L-___________ _ 

."'" -... \ J - Tien. va 1l1dng th1,1c di.dudng d.i ~p: ----:-_____________ _ 
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~STATES~ 
..... ~:r 
~,,.~ 
CONFERENCE 

SECTICN I 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 
1312 MASSAtHusmS AVENUE, N.W .• WASHINCiTON, D.C.2odCiQuA'~.~L..:-__ _ 

~~&"'rIEMfGee~V'CE 
ORDERLY DEPAR'IURE PR(x;RA"1 (VIl"liW1) DIOCESE OF ARLINGTON 

AFFIDIWIT OF RELATIONSHIP 200 N. GLEBE RD. REAR LOBBY 
DIOCESMUNGTON, VA. 22203 

Your Name: Mr/Ms HUYNH-PH AM '4'1U BAliIl1 
--~----~F~am~il~y~~~Mi~dd~le----~G~l~ve~n-------

Phone: (Hone ) 
(Work) ~ __________ _ 

Your Address: VIENNA VA 22180 
Number Street County/City State Zip Code 

rate of Birth: NOV, 23-1933 place of Birth: CHOLON-VIETNAM Nationality: U • S CI TIZENE 

Date of Entry to u.S.: MAY 1975 Fran: (country/camp) EGHl,IN 

My Alien Registration Nunber: (if applicable) --A_-~----2oH,-l---:L-1-4:J0-96""'''"-lIIP,"",2~S~---_ 
Legal Status: Parolee Permanent Resident ------ u.S. Citizen_-,X __ 

My Naturalization Certificate ~r: (if app1icab1e) _____ J~1~O~1~5~6~l~,l~, ________ __ 

SECTICN II 

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to came the United 
States under the Orderly Daparture Program (OOP). 

A copy of my 1-94 (both sides) _____ 1-151 or 1-551 (Permanent 
Resident Card) is attached. ----

1 have filed an 1-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to 
sUbnittif'YJ the Affidavit yes X no. If yes, date subnitted: and 
date approved: ----

DATE/PLACE OF BIRT~ RELATIONSHIP 10 YOO ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 

It 

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietnam who are eligible for ODP as former 
U.S. employees: persons closely associated with u.S. efforts prior to 1975; political 
prisoner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section III and IV. 

SECTION III 

The following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S. 
as a former U.S. government employee or close associate to the U.S.; political prisoner; 
J..sian-.Am::rican: 

Name of principal Applicant Date/Place of Birth Relation (if any) Address in Vietnam 

HUYNH, DUe PHUONG 01-25-1954 VIETNAM MY BROTHER SON 

339/8B AP DONG TAN- XA TAN DONG HIEP-HUYEN THUAN AN-TTNH ~()Nr: 'Pl"_"Tl"'Y'''-l/lM 



\).5. GJVER~NT EMPLOYEE: DESCRlPTIOO OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of applicant) 

U.S. Government AJency Last Title/Grade __ ------
Narne/Posi tion of Superv:!i-=so':::r=-_-_-_-_-.:_-_-_-_-_-_-_-.:_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-.1./ ________ -------

EMPLDYEE OF AMERICAN CCJ.1pANY CR ORGANIZATION: 

U.S. Ccrnpany, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation _.....--_______ -;----
Last Title/Grade: / Name/Posi tion of supervisor _____ -L./----

EMPLDYEE OF VIE1NAMESE 00VERNMENr (prior to 1975): 

SECOND LIEUTENANT Ministry or Military Unit AN XUYEN CAMAU Last Title/Grade 
Name/Pesi tion of Superviso-r-c-O-J-o-l\-aE-J-:,~=-c-H-IJ-O-N-G--NH AN NHUT / ----------

FORMER ASSCXIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EOOCATION CAMP: 

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes ~ No __ Date: fran __ 1_9_7_5 __ to A 1 cg 0 

FORHER S'IUDENT IN U.S. CR ASROlID UNDER U.S. GO\lERNM.ENI' SPC:NSORSHIP: 

Schex>l ~\}ft;t·~ H t'e;.~L Location JL:.ll... 
Type of~' 'or'"certificate I 

~=----~ --~~----Date of Employment or Training: fran (qfJ... l. to I g 1: 3' 
(it61th/year) ---""'--"(1-J-mo-+-n~th/~y-e-ar~) -

ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female ____ _ 
Full Name of the Mother: Mdress: ------
Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known): ---------------
His Current address: _______________________________________ _ 

SECTIOO IV 

NA.~s OF DEPENDENT/ACeQ1PANYI~ RELATIVES MTE OF BIRm RELATIONSHIP TO P.A. 
TRAN, THI DUNG 11-02-56 WIFE 

04-23-84 DAUGHTER 

ADDITlOOAL INFO.R!'1ATION: 

1 s"wear that the above information is true to the best of my knowledge. 

Your Signature 

r;. / c--
Subsc:t;:ibed and SYlO? to before me this II; - day of'd,J ... , 19~ 

{{A ~fl..- ii. t~ My Carmission Expires: I./Jn~U! h. .,j, 14%5 
Signature of Notary Public 

usee Form A 
(revised 12/84) 



:::-1-·;.5$'( OF Ti: U:.JIT;:J ST~T':S 0:= ~~:qICl 

-:i.l.,:G\CK, TdAIL!~i'J 

l1uY:JH cue y-iU;N; 
TRAN THI JUT:; 
HUYNH 1H! VAN A~H 

35920 

30 .~N ?:::: 
'- -' 

:·0 ~N 2 
30~N 

., .. 
~.; 

319/3a AP DONG TA~ 
Xl TAN DONG HI=P 
THUAN AN 
SONG aE 

J:'N ;4 (IV 
N')V (: / 

,.I .:> 

A~R - I ~ ... 

2 iJ192£) 

. , 

SU QU~N HJA KY CHO PH~P NHUNG NGUO! CO TE~ TREN DAY or 
3A~GKOK, THAI-LAN, O~ NO? DON TAl SU QUAN MY D~ SANG HOA KY, 
VOl DIEU KIEN HO CUDC KH~M sue KHOE TAl VIET NAM, VA Duoe 
PHON; VA~ QU~ OAI DI~N CAD UY LI=~ HIE? Quec OAC T~ACH TY NA~ 

(UNh:R). CHU~G TO! YEU CAU GIOI THAM Q~YEN c~p CHO HO G!AY 
XUAT CANH CU~G NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET 0= ROI VIET NlM.1 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERM!SSIO~ FOR THE ASOVE PERSONS 
TO COME TO 6ANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EM3ASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, P~OVIDEO THAT TH~Y HAV: 
A MEDICAL EXAMINATIO~ I~ VIETNAM AND AN INT2QVI2W gy A ~E?,E­
SE~TATIV2 OF T~E UNIT20 ~AT!ONS HliH COMMISSIDNE~ FOR AEFUGE~S 
(UNH:P). ~E RSQU2ST THE AUTrlC~ITI~S T~ !S3UE SXIT PSR~ITS ~NG 
IH~ N~C~SS~q, DO~UME~T3 10 LEAVE VI~TN~M. 

NHJN~ NGUCI KE T~~N JA Duae UNHC~ JE NG~r TO! TH~M QU'~N 
VI~T N~H Trl~) JI~~ S~C~ CH!~U KHlN N~A~ C~~H HJA KY.I 
Tri~ ~~~E3 13JV~ ~AV~ SEE~ SU3H!TT~J TC 1H~ V:ET~~Mes~ lUT~~~­
! T : ~ 5 ::. Y T.; 2 U'" H : ;: C ~ I T h:: AM;: ~ : CAN V! S l :: N T ~ Y ;oj v:(!<. I ~::; L! ST. 

O:;F-I 
1J/-;1 



NATIONAL OFFICE 
CSTATEsn 
~~~~ MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES 

5~1'~ 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W .• WASHINCiTON,D.C.20005 

CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 Telex: 710822 1164 ATTN: MRS 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were 
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that 
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program 
can be established. 

Applicant in Vietnam HUYNH 
Middle First Last 

DUe PIUJOblG 

Current Address 339/8 B -AP DONG TAN-XA TAN DONG HIEP-HUYEN THIIAN AbI I 
TINH SONG BE~VN"1 

IBte of Birth 01-25-1954 Place of Birth SAIGON -VIETNAM 

Names of Accanpanying Relati ves/~pendents 

TRAN, THI DUNG WIFE 

HUYNH, THI VAN ANH DAUGHTER 

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Il:ltes: Fran __ J ..... 9~7;,;)..S __ _ 

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.s. 

REIATIOOSHIP RELATlOOSHIP 

HUYNH, VAN HEN GRANDFATHER HUYNH,THT DUNG l,JJONG AUNT 

BTJYRM Pl:1A.W,TBI HAbiB AIINT HUYNH. TET NGON " 

lWY~B IE, Tin PBIlOC " BUYblB, TBI BOA II 

Form Canpleted By: 
HUYNH, VAN THUAN UNCLE 

HUYNH PHAM. THI HANH 
Name 

VIENNA VA 22018 
Address 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do 
so. Also, persons in the U.s. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam 
on INS Form I-nO must do so. 

usee Form D 
(12/84) 

; : 
. • f 



Y' i. 

QUESTIONNAIRE FC'R CDP 'APPLICANTS 
CAU HOt CHO NGlrdi NQP -BdN 

i 

ODP 1 V fl--l~~O..;:..\ ---,q-,,-~.;;...~ __ _ 

I 

out this questionnaire in English 
~ompletely as possible. If you cannot 
I or write in English, fill it out in 
:name1'e. 

, 
~ien vao SOl cau h6i sau day bing tieng 
cang,nhieu cang t§(t: _Ne~ ban khong doc 

: viet ranh Anh-ngu thi bang' tie~g Vi~t. 

j"Basic Identification DataILy L~ch c<in-b.11l 

i 

Date: 
Nga y: c-:L OkTcI1< 1 t:) f, () 

Mail or send the completed 
questionnaire to: / 

7 A~ A. ., _ 

Gai so cau hoi nay toi: 

127 Panjabhurn Building 
Sat horn Tai Road 
Bangkok 10120 

, Thailand 

IName 

I 

Sex: 
--!.rt..:.;LJ~~,.-h;.....n_l)_U_d_t=n~UO~~-A-___ Ph~i MLklxe 

'Other Names 
H?, ten kh~c /1 
:Date/Place of Birth 
Ngciy/Ndi Sinh 

Residence Address 
~ - I 

~ia-chi thdong-tru 

.. 

Ma i 11 ng Address 
:Ilia::-chL-tho.::t d' -------

.. 
+1\.)'YN,t"4 1)+\ ~Nt! ?HAN H" 1<" • 'r=- . m\ • ----

Vi'klmA. _ y. A ~-2 1. ~ 0 '" U.~A 
Current Occupation 
Ngh@~nghiep hien tai . . . 

" Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con c~ng Ji v6i tOi 

'E: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to 
Impany you. List marital status (MS) as follows: Married eM), Divorced CD), 
,wed (W), or Single (S).) " 

, \-i.: Volcho~g va con cai c~ the' cung 4i vdl-, ban ma thoi. Ke khai ti~h trang 
,cti'nh nhtI sau: tla l~p gia dinh (M), da' ly d~ (i», gc{a ph~/goa the (W), ho~c d"?c 

(S» 

Date of Birth 
Ngay/Thtng/Nam sinh 

Place of Birth Sex 
, Noi sinh Ph~i 

MS Relationship 
Tinh tr~ng gia Jinh Lien-he gia-dinh 

,-

.., 

~: For the persons listed above. we will need legible copies of birth 
ificate's"marriage certificates (if married), divorce decrees (if divorced) 
se's death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and 

,./ 

os. ~f any of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please notu 
r addresses in Section 1 below.) . 

/' ",..I - , 1\ 1\ /" I ,... A - 1\ 7 
-Y: Cho moi ngdoi co ten tren danh sach tren, chung toi can mot ban khai-sinh, 
thti (ne~ lap gia-di'nh ceri), g-iay ly hon (ne~ aa ly di), giay khai-td cGa vQ/chong 
g~a phu/g~a the), th~ can cUdc (neu co), va hi~h. N€u ba Con s~ cung di vdl ban 

~ chung~ngu voi ban hien tail xin viet aia-chi c~a ho trong pha~ 1.) . 
11 , • • • • 



\ 
, , 

C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/H9 Hang d' Ngo~i Q~o~ 
, 

? ... 
Of Myse1f/eua toi Of My Spouse/e~a v~ 

1. Closest Relative In tpe ,.u.S. 
'" ".. A A ..... Ba con than thuqe nhat d Hoa-Ky 

a. Name 
1\ Hp, Ten 

b. Relationship 
Lien-h~ gia-di~h 

e. Addresl\ 
f)ta-ehi 

D. Date of Relatives Arrival 
in the U.S. I 

Ngay bi con ~en My 

:\~U'if'.\ t\ \\\-1 \-\-~ ~\-i' 'Pr\M( 

~-A",-~ 
: C~~ ~\~CG,,) 

. ..,:,' .,I... 
: ~\ A.!):r)' 

\ 

No 

/(0 

If () 

No 
2. Closest Relative in Other Foreign Countries 

..... ,.. " ,.1' I ~- " Ba con Than-thuoe nhat a cae nude khae . 
a. Name 

A 
H9, ten No 

I 
b. Relationship 

"1\ "" -Lien-h~ gia-ainh NU 

e. Address 
7 

f)~a-ehi 

1. Father 
Cha 

2. Mother 
Me 

• 

3. Spouse 
... ' Vd/Chong: . 

4. Forme;~Spous~ (if,,~ny~ 
V9! Chong trtlde (neu co) : _____ ---..:./~V---j/L._...!_ItL.._ __________ ___: , 

5. Children 
" Con eai: 

6. Siblings 
Anh chi. em: 

( 1) t\-yYN \1 =nil :v ON ~NH ( \.-) :1;." ~cr.l~.Q. & 
( 2) 

(3) 

(4) 7 
/ 

( 5) 

( 6) 

( 7) 

( 8) 

( 9) 

(1) ttuY"U1 T+t1 Tf-t1.1 Sl:tiV y (1-') :r. v. 5<t'i) \ g,i 1 
(2) HUYNH 

(3) t111VNH 

(4) tttiYNH 

( 5) +=I"" ';7'N t\ 

(6) tl\..lYH.H 

( 7) 

( 8) 

( 9) 

PUt; ~ N G (bJ =+ v, 5U. B!~ 
IrC! 'TlJ y rn N<ii-6 0-] T \( , q..vi. g j ~ 

:rt:t:i 'DYes ~ 0-2 ~y. ~~) &j A 
n-ti TV ye5 WN G O-):l: V . 2M. g 1.1-

Itt j Tu Y$; T MN 0- ) J:'\j. ts,u!,:, 1 1.. ; 

.. 



,6. Reason for Separation 
L I '* 1\ Y do nghi Vlec . 

7. Names of American Advisor(s): 
Ho ten co~va~ My 

\ 

8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam: 
Chudng-Trinh hua~-luy~n Hoa-Ky 
tai Viet-Nam 

''-" I ,} ,) U .1, ; ".\ ~\ 

9. U.S. Awards or Certificates 
Name of award: Date received: ~, ? ~ A/ 

Phan-thtld'ng ho~c g iay khen: ___ ---I.If...!....><o<--______ Ngay nh~n: NO 

(NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards 
Available? Yes No '/.. .) I / I, -- ____ " v' 

(CHU-Y: Xin ban kem theo bat cu van-bang, 
-Dllong s1 (l.~ kh6ng? CC{ ~ Kh7>ng 

or certificates, if available. 

,..' v / ,../ 
giay ban-khcn, ho~c chung-thu neu 

---_.) 
co. 

1 .. '. ~, 

G T / 
V' - .v ,,, ;J • raining Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse B,,!n ho,,!c Vi}/ chong eta huan-luy~n a 

ng09i quoe 

1. Name of Student/Trainee: 
H? ten Sinh-vien/ngudi kuqc hUa~-luy~n: __________ -LIYL-~!~AtL-________ __ 

I 

2. Sch~ol and School Address_ 
Truong va 3ta-ch1 nhi trudng 

3. Dates: 
- I .... Ngay, thang, nam 

4. Description of Courses ... , '" 
Mo-ta nganh h,?c 

5. 

From To 
Tu: N / It T31: N / A-
---~~,~~---- ------rl~------

Who paid for training? . 
Ai Jai-th? chuong-trinh hu;~-luy~n? N lit 

I 

(NOTE: Please attach copies of diplomas or orders, if available. Available? Yes No ~.) 
.... ~~"""""'''. A.,/ I / A. /' __ (CHU-Y: Xin ban kem theo van-bang, ho~c chl·thl-neu co. B~n co hay khong? CO ___ Khong 

H. Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao 

1. Name of Person in Reeducation: 
Ho t~n ngudi ~i hoc-t~p c;i-tao . II.. 

2. Time in Reeducation: From: 
Thoi gian h?c-t$p Td: ~,~ ~m,; ! ~J)5 

3. Still in Reeducation?* Yes No ,.."" - ,.,., * Van con hoc-tap cai-tao? .. . C~ .. . Khang ________ -L. _____ ~~ __ 
\ 

*(If released, we must have a copy of your rel~ase certificate.) 
*(Ne~ Judc th~, chung tOi can mot bin sao giay ~ tr?i.) 

I I A. 

1. Any Additional Remarks? /Cudc chu phl}-thu2c 

Signature 
Ky t~n : --;;{lAH\I-"'~ 

Date 
Ng;y: _-.l.O~-I:.......La.JJc!T~-.:..L=1...1.a ..... ~IU(;:;:;;c.:..,--___ _ 

~ 
J. Please List Here All Documents Attached to This Questionnaire 

Xin n~u ra tat-c~ giay-to ke-m theo vOi s6' ca'u ho"i mlY 

ODP-B 
6/84 -



. ., 
\ 
~" , J:JIp.. ~ l'r~ 
~. Employment by U.S. Governm:ntAgencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or~our~ , 

Sp~use7B~n h04c v9/chong aa co lam vi~c cho cong-so cua chinh-phu My ho~c hang My , 
I 

1. Employee Name 
" 1\" Ten h? nhan-vien 

Position title 
" Chuc-v,: 

Ag?nsY/Co~panYLOffice 
So/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Leqzth of Employment 
Thoi-gian lam-viec 

F r0l!!: 
Td 

Name of American Supervisor 
1\ / ~ 

Ten ho giam-thi My: · . 
Reason for Separation 

" "A Ly do nghi vi~e 

2. Employee Name 
T~n ho nh~n-vi;n 

• 

Position title 
t 

Chuc-vu 

AgencJ/Company/OffiCe 
S6/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Le~gth of Employment 
__ 1"'.1:-"....... J =m ll!.ee 
,....~..t( . .fj:z..~! ~"l •. > .... '~:.·~ -" ~-- • 

From: 
TJ 

'. 
N~me of Arr;erican ~Superv1sor" ~ '<:':':,; r:.~ ':; 1 

i 

"/A: / 

/ 

To: 
Tal 

I To: 
Td! 

: J 

.~. 

.«.._"., Ten ho giam-Thi My: - , ,. I." L · . ----------------------~---------------------------------------
Reason for Separation 

/ > ~ 

Ly-do nghi-viee 

3. Employee Name 
Ten Ho nh~n-vi;n 

Pos}.tion title 
Chtle-vu 

Agrn~/Comyany[Offiee 
Sd/Hang/Van-Phong : 

Len$th of Employment 
~~:~~~oi gian lam Vi~c, 

F r0lI!: 
Ttl 

Name of American Supervisor " / ~ Ten ho giam-thi My: . . 
Reason for Separation 

/ ,,. 
Ly do nghi viec : 

• 

To: 
Td1 

• \ 

\ 
1. Service yith GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hoae Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu voi 

Chinh-phu Viet-Nam 

1. Name of Pe~son Serving 
'" 'd Ho ten ngu i tham-gia: 

2. Dates: ... / "" Ngay, thang, na~ 
F rOlI!: 

Ttl Octl5\k.) i~:<z:V 

3. Last Rank t 

Cap-b€c cu~i-c~ng 
/ Serial Number: 

: SeJ£"Y~ kncL.et So thl nhan-vien: '74/1?<d (t..)?t 

4. Ministry/Office/Military Unit 
~ , ;1 

B?/ so/f)()O-V ~ Bi nh-Chung 

5. Name of S~ervisor/C.O. 
~ / ~ 

Ho ten ngdoi giam-thi/si-quan 
• ? • ~ 

ehl-huy :l."ltNJ 



· " 
\\ 

:'listt-y of'i'tlterior 
ninistration Office of 
~ Re~EduC3tion Camp 
:urity Office T.IV 

SOCIALIST rlEPUBLIC OF Vlb,1'-NA}: 

Independence - Liberty - Happine~s 

CEtiTIFlCAI'E OF hELE:ASE 

With reference to Directive No. 316/TTg dated 22 August 1977 
by the Prime l'.iniEter of the Socialist Reptb 11 c of Viet-Nam 
reE"ardinr policy towards military men, employees of arencies 
of the former fovernment and the parties of rea.ction '!..rho are 
bein~ re-educated. 

With reference to Notice by the Interdepartmental National 
Defense - Interior No. 220/TTg, dated 14 April 1978 regarding 
the accomplishment of Directive No. 116/'ITg da.ted 22 August 1977 
by the Prime ~~ini5 ter • 

Effectuating the decision no. 82/~A dated 1 July 1980 of the 
¥.inister of the }~nistry of Interior. 

Issuin& this Certificate of Helease 
full name: HUYNH DUe PjiUONG 
Birth date: 1954 
Domicile: 11/12 To 8 A-p 2 Linh Dong, lhu Duc, 'lPHCN 
Military serial number, rank, position in the former Eovernment, 
army, and political party, party of reaction: Second lieutenant 
Office 3. 

After beine rele~sed, the ~arty concerned must present this 
certificate to the People's Co~:dttee and village security, 
11/12 To 8 Ap 2 Linh Donf, 'Ihu Duc district, Ho Chi l:inh City, 
and ~ust follow the rerulgtions of the People's Corr~ittee of 
the nrovince, city rega.rding residence, surveillance. 

Surveillance tL~e: six months refiding outside the city 
Travel time: one day ( from date released from camp) 
,Eoney and food sU?':Jly provided: 

9 July, 1geO 

I hereby certify that this 
is a true translation of the 
original 

Camp Superintendent 
Pharo Van Nham 
(siEned & sealed) 

~o-~y-

Hoa '!hi Huynh 
Contract translator & interpreter 
U.S. Department of State 
~ashington, D.C. 
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/ . B9 N9I Vl} C¢NG HOA XA H¢I CHU NGHIA VI~T NAM 

___ D_p_c_'$.:...'p_-_T_V_cl_o_-_H_l'_nh_ph_li_c -- ;:1" IF ~ lq z-g 

GI1y RA TR~I 
--

Gru1 cLi cM tht s5 316/Trg ng8:y 22-08-1977 cUa ThU ttIdng Chinh phU nUdc C~ng hoa 

xa h91 chu ngl11a V1~t Nam ve chfnh sach. d51 v61 binh 51, nl1M vien cac cd quan chlnh quyen 
I 

can cLi thOng tU Lien S;; Ql5c pli,ng - NQ1 V1,l so:U C 'Pngk; /.!If /,/ 1 F 

v~ vi~c.thl:1c h1~ chi tht so 316/iTg .~ 22-08-1977 cUB. Ju tUdng et6li PhU. . 

'Ih1 h8nh quyEit ~ 55 _-_-_--"lc....:~=t_}---tr""-'+'It--'----_ ng8:y all "rJ Po . h. , I I I cUa EQ trl1dng 139 N91 '1\1. 

CAP GIAY RA TR~I 

- HQ va ten~~';4 lilt;; ~htfcV 
Ngay, thBng, nBm fum: __ .t-/.;;.l.9.Lr..L~L-__________ _ 

Qle q~:------------~---,------------~~r----------

Phu6ng: 

""'... ... - ... t J - Tien va 1lidng th\)c di .c1Lldng ~ ~p: ____ ---.,-__________________________ _ 
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